
Spring Uprising Rnd 2 - 26th August 2017
Dela Landscaping

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 26/Aug/2017 17:15:01

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 30

Total Riders = 30

Half Track Sprockets (3 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dela Landscaping

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run 
Off

M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

81

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Eli MOSS 1 - 5 1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

365

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brylee WOOLLEY 2 - 9 2nd 
0.000

3rd 
0.000

3rd 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1154

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Penny SIMMONDS 3 - 10 3rd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

3rd 
0.000

Sprockets (9 Riders) 
Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE GROUP NAME FINAL Run 
Off

M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3

276

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jonty WOODBURN
1st 

58.732 
{3.059}

- 3
1st 

1:18.190 
{3.025}

1st 
57.825 
{2.955}

1st 
59.125 
{3.102}

297

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Duke PILMORE
2nd 

1:01.017 
{3.218}

- 5
2nd 

1:13.227 
{3.263}

2nd 
1:00.579 
{3.315}

1st 
1:04.560 
{3.250}

147
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Deegan DOYLE

3rd 
1:01.922 
{3.210}

- 7
1st 

1:13.160 
{3.210}

4th 
1:00.974 
{3.146}

2nd 
1:00.166 
{3.293}

344

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Dallas HILL
4th 

1:02.218 
{3.424}

- 11 DNF:5
3rd 

1:00.957 
{3.181}

3rd 
1:01.505 
{3.959}

80

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Felicity HIBBERD
5th 

1:14.572 
{3.712}

- 7
3rd 

1:17.564 
{3.843}

2nd 
1:17.682 
{3.914}

2nd 
1:17.450 
{3.781}



158 Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Wyatt HILL 6th 
1:17.106 
{3.609}

- 9 4th 
2:02.528 
{3.647}

1st 
1:08.369 
{3.401}

4th 
1:12.695 
{3.499}

76

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaxon HAYWARD
7th 

1:22.001 
{3.696}

- 10
2nd 

1:23.078 
{3.818}

3rd 
1:22.506 
{3.269}

5th 
1:22.199 
{3.392}

78

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Aleksia HAYWARD
8th 

2:13.680 
{3.262}

- 10
3rd 

1:43.970 
{3.101}

4th 
1:37.301 
{3.197}

3rd 
1:27.146 
{3.146}

8-10yr (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: Bakers Delight - Bakery Hill

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

353

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Troy NOLAN 1 5
2nd 

55.804 
{3.014}

1st 
53.248 
{3.099}

1st 
54.320 
{3.023}

1st 
54.826 
{3.055}

272
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Hunter SIMMONDS 2 10

4th 
58.525 
{3.170}

2nd 
55.163 
{3.017}

2nd 
54.968 
{2.969}

2nd 
56.996 
{3.171}

194

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zac SPICER 3 12
3rd 

57.990 
{3.079}

3rd 
59.635 
{3.193}

3rd 
1:01.044 
{3.140}

3rd 
1:00.338 
{3.134}

397

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Riley HILL 4 13
1st 

55.671 
{3.052}

4th 
1:02.708 
{3.030}

4th 
1:05.458 
{2.981}

4th 
1:07.425 
{2.988}

11-13Yr (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

116

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Damon POMPE 1 4
1st 

47.453 
{2.887}

1st 
49.399 
{2.838}

1st 
49.977 
{2.782}

1st 
49.281 
{2.885}

216

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Kayden WOOLLEY 2 8
2nd 

47.850 
{2.803}

2nd 
50.236 
{2.825}

2nd 
50.196 
{2.870}

2nd 
49.702 
{2.863}

151

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brodie HIBBERD 3 14
3rd 

51.474 
{2.931}

4th 
56.344 
{2.944}

4th 
1:09.622 
{3.655}

3rd 
51.107 
{2.884}

226

Wyndham
Warriors
BMX Club

VIC

Zae COBAIN 4 14
4th 

53.102 
{3.027}

3rd 
51.096 
{2.979}

3rd 
54.560 
{2.973}

4th 
53.827 
{3.026}

30+ Men (7 Riders) 
Sponsor: GWC Compliance



PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

288

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Caleb FRASER 1 6
1st 

44.271 
{2.618}

1st 
44.595 
{2.625}

3rd 
48.139 
{2.772}

1st 
44.872 
{2.533}

126

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Neil MOSS 2 13
4th 

47.196 
{2.657}

2nd 
45.126 
{2.665}

4th 
48.608 
{2.700}

3rd 
46.612 
{2.675}

86

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Harvey WOODBURN
(14+n)

3 13
5th 

47.510 
{2.827}

3rd 
46.718 
{3.060}

1st 
45.938 
{2.808}

4th 
46.782 
{2.738}

97

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Nathan SPENCER 4 15
3rd 

45.266 
{2.694}

4th 
47.235 
{3.120}

6th 
52.452 
{3.450}

2nd 
45.820 
{2.657}

1102
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Ben SIMMONDS 5 16

2nd 
44.454 
{2.601}

7th 
53.224 
{2.591}

2nd 
47.156 
{2.605}

5th 
47.499 
{2.576}

131

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Shallan POMPE (grl) 6 23
7th 

50.863 
{2.801}

5th 
48.950 
{2.881}

5th 
48.944 
{2.802}

6th 
49.921 
{2.872}

7V

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Harry ANSELL 7 26
6th 

49.287 
{2.621}

6th 
49.652 
{2.600}

7th 
54.118 
{2.666}

7th 
50.240 
{2.600}

Open Expert Men (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

441
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Damon HOCKING 1 5

1st 
43.394 
{2.497}

2nd 
48.613 
{3.017}

1st 
49.319 
{2.495}

1st 
43.621 
{2.462}

40

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE 2 10
3rd 

46.190 
{2.586}

1st 
48.180 
{3.419}

4th 
1:05.183 
{3.417}

2nd 
46.839 
{2.612}

27

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Ashley GAMBLE 3 11
2nd 

44.121 
{2.542}

3rd 
1:02.757 
{3.419}

2nd 
49.668 
{2.579}

4th 
52.759 
{2.570}

76

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jacob GAMBLE 4 14
4th 

49.503 
{2.616}

4th 
1:06.418 
{3.691}

3rd 
52.462 
{3.440}

3rd 
47.673 
{2.647}


