Spring Uprising Rnd 2 - 26th August 2017

Dela Landscaping

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 26/Aug/2017 17:15:01

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 30

Total Riders = 30

Half Track Sprockets (3 Riders) Sponsor: Dela Landscaping

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
81	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	1	-	5	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	2nd 0.000
365	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brylee WOOLLEY	2	-	9	2nd 0.000	3rd 0.000	3rd 0.000	1st 0.000
1154	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Penny SIMMONDS	3	-	10	3rd 0.000	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	3rd 0.000

Sprockets (9 Riders) Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	FINAL	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З
276	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonty WOODBURN	1st 58.732 {3.059}	-	3	1st 1:18.190 {3.025}	1st 57.825 {2.955}	1st 59.125 {3.102}
297	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Duke PILMORE	2nd 1:01.017 {3.218}	-	5	2nd 1:13.227 {3.263}	2nd 1:00.579 {3.315}	1st 1:04.560 {3.250}
147	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Deegan DOYLE	3rd 1:01.922 {3.210}	-	7	1st 1:13.160 {3.210}	4th 1:00.974 {3.146}	2nd 1:00.166 {3.293}
344	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Dallas HILL	4th 1:02.218 {3.424}	-	11	DNF:5	3rd 1:00.957 {3.181}	3rd 1:01.505 {3.959}
80	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Felicity HIBBERD	5th 1:14.572 {3.712}	-	7	3rd 1:17.564 {3.843}	2nd 1:17.682 {3.914}	2nd 1:17.450 {3.781}

158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Wyatt HILL	6th 1:17.106 {3.609}	-	9	4th 2:02.528 {3.647}	1st 1:08.369 {3.401}	4th 1:12.695 {3.499}
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaxon HAYWARD	7th 1:22.001 {3.696}	-	10	2nd 1:23.078 {3.818}	3rd 1:22.506 {3.269}	5th 1:22.199 {3.392}
78	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Aleksia HAYWARD	8th 2:13.680 {3.262}	-	10	3rd 1:43.970 {3.101}	4th 1:37.301 {3.197}	3rd 1:27.146 {3.146}

8-10yr (4 Riders) Sponsor: Bakers Delight - Bakery Hill

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	M 4
353	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Troy NOLAN	1	5	2nd 55.804 {3.014}	1st 53.248 {3.099}	1st 54.320 {3.023}	1st 54.826 {3.055}
272	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Hunter SIMMONDS	2	10	4th 58.525 {3.170}	2nd 55.163 {3.017}	2nd 54.968 {2.969}	2nd 56.996 {3.171}
194	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPICER	3	12	3rd 57.990 {3.079}	3rd 59.635 {3.193}	3rd 1:01.044 {3.140}	3rd 1:00.338 {3.134}
397	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley HILL	4	13	1st 55.671 {3.052}	4th 1:02.708 {3.030}	4th 1:05.458 {2.981}	4th 1:07.425 {2.988}

11-13Yr (4 Riders) Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	M 4
116	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Damon POMPE	1	4	1st 47.453 {2.887}	1st 49.399 {2.838}	1st 49.977 {2.782}	1st 49.281 {2.885}
216	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kayden WOOLLEY	2	8	2nd 47.850 {2.803}	2nd 50.236 {2.825}	2nd 50.196 {2.870}	2nd 49.702 {2.863}
151	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brodie HIBBERD	3	14	3rd 51.474 {2.931}	4th 56.344 {2.944}	4th 1:09.622 {3.655}	3rd 51.107 {2.884}
226	Wyndham Warriors BMX Club VIC	Zae COBAIN	4	14	4th 53.102 {3.027}	3rd 51.096 {2.979}	3rd 54.560 {2.973}	4th 53.827 {3.026}

30+ Men (7 Riders) Sponsor: GWC Compliance

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	M 4
288	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Caleb FRASER	1	6	1st 44.271 {2.618}	1st 44.595 {2.625}	3rd 48.139 {2.772}	1st 44.872 {2.533}
126	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Neil MOSS	2	13	4th 47.196 {2.657}	2nd 45.126 {2.665}	4th 48.608 {2.700}	3rd 46.612 {2.675}
86	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harvey WOODBURN (14+n)	3	13	5th 47.510 {2.827}	3rd 46.718 {3.060}	1st 45.938 {2.808}	4th 46.782 {2.738}
97	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nathan SPENCER	4	15	3rd 45.266 {2.694}	4th 47.235 {3.120}	6th 52.452 {3.450}	2nd 45.820 {2.657}
1102	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Ben SIMMONDS	5	16	2nd 44.454 {2.601}	7th 53.224 {2.591}	2nd 47.156 {2.605}	5th 47.499 {2.576}
131	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Shallan POMPE (grl)	6	23	7th 50.863 {2.801}	5th 48.950 {2.881}	5th 48.944 {2.802}	6th 49.921 {2.872}
7V	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harry ANSELL	7	26	6th 49.287 {2.621}	6th 49.652 {2.600}	7th 54.118 {2.666}	7th 50.240 {2.600}

Open Expert Men (4 Riders) Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	М 4
441	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Damon HOCKING	1	5	1st 43.394 {2.497}	2nd 48.613 {3.017}	1st 49.319 {2.495}	1st 43.621 {2.462}
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE	2	10	3rd 46.190 {2.586}	1st 48.180 {3.419}	4th 1:05.183 {3.417}	2nd 46.839 {2.612}
27	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashley GAMBLE	3	11	2nd 44.121 {2.542}	3rd 1:02.757 {3.419}	2nd 49.668 {2.579}	4th 52.759 {2.570}
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE	4	14	4th 49.503 {2.616}	4th 1:06.418 {3.691}	3rd 52.462 {3.440}	3rd 47.673 {2.647}